STARTERS

GREEN SALAD
MIXED SALAD

DRESSINGS: French, Italian, Balsamic, Caesar

CAESAR SALAD

with parmesan and croitons

additionally with grilled chicken breast

SIX BURGUNDY SNAILS

with herb butter au gratin

CLASSIC BEEF TATAR

with toast or baguette, mild or spicy

SMOKED SALMON TATAR

with fennel salad, citrus-mayonnaise and toast

DUCK LIVER TERRINE

with pear chutney, walnuts and red cabbage sorbet

50UPS

SOUP OF THE DAY

VEGAN CARROT-GINGER SOUP

with shredded coconut and chili brittle

LOBSTER FOAM SOUP

with scallop carpaccio

15.00

starter
main course

with French fries

starter
main course

with French fries

10.50
13.50

20.00
+8.00
16.00

£3.00
39.00
+ b.30

£3.00
39.00
+6.30

28.00

11.00

15.00

19.00



VEGETARIAN

starter  main course

HOMEMADE GREYEZER RAVIOLI 30.00 42.00

with pickled Tropea onions, Shiitake mushrooms
and nutbutter foam

VEGAN POINTED CABBAGE 26.00

grilled, on celery, pine nut cream, wild mushrooms and parsley foam

FISH

CATCH OF THE DAY price depending on the catch

from Lake Zug
with boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables

FISCHKNUSPERLI 38.00 42.50

fillets of perch, deep-fried
with tartar sauce, boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables

FILLETS OF CHAR 39.00 44.00

poached «Zug style» or fried in butter «<meuniere»
with boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables

POACHED CATFISH FILLET 46.00

with watercress, glazed icicles,
lobster risotto and lime foam



MEAT

BAKED PORK BELLY

on edamame and Shiitake mushrooms,
Tamarind and Hoi Sin ius

ENTRECOTE «CAFE DE PARISH

with shoestring potatoes and young spinach

FILLET AND SHORT RIB OF BEEF

with marrow crust, celery cream,
Macaire potatoes and port wine jus

SLICED VEAL «ZURICH STYLEn

with crispy butter roesti

GRILLED LAMB RACK

with juniper crust, pointed cabbage,
bread dumplings and blackberry jus

39.00

46.00

63.00

45.00

46.00

About ingredients in our dishes, which can cause allergies or intolerances, our staff will inform

you on request.

Declaration
Beef: CH; Veal: CH; Pork: CH; Lamb: AUS/NZL; Chicken breast: CH; Snails: FRA
Salmon: NOR; Char: CH/Romerswil; Scallops: USA; Catfish: ISL; Perch: KAZ
Freshwater fish from Speck fisheries in Zug and fishfarm Spielhofer in Niederwil
White Baguette: CH; Rustico Flute/ Wheat bread: CH

All Prices are in CHF and incl. VAT



