## **STARTERS**

GREEN SALAD		10.50
MIXED SALAD		13.50
		10.00
<b>DRESSINGS</b> : French, Italian, Balsamic, Caesar		
CAESAR SALAD with parmesan and croûtons	15.00	20.00
additionally with grilled chicken breast		+ 8.00
SIX BURGUNDY SNAILS with herb butter au gratin		16.00
CLASSIC BEEF TATAR		
with toast or baguette, mild or spicy		
	starter	23.00
	main course	39.00
	with French fries	+ 6.50
SMOKED SALMON TATAR		
with fennel salad, citrus-mayonnaise and toast		00.00
	starter	23.00
	main course	39.00
	with French fries	+ 6.50
<b>DUCK LIVER TERRINE</b> with pear chutney, walnuts and red cabbage sorbet		28.00
SOUPS		
SOUP OF THE DAY		11.00
VEGAN CARROT-GINGER SOUP with shredded coconut and chili brittle		15.00
LOBSTER FOAM SOUP with scallop carpaccio		19.00

## **VEGETARIAN**

with watercress, glazed icicles, lobster risotto and lime foam

main course starter HOMEMADE GREYEZER RAVIOLI 30.00 42.00 with pickled Tropea onions, Shiitake mushrooms and nutbutter foam **VEGAN POINTED CABBAGE** 28.00 grilled, on celery, pine nut cream, wild mushrooms and parsley foam FISH price depending on the catch CATCH OF THE DAY from Lake Zug with boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables 42.50 **FISCHKNUSPERLI** 38.00 fillets of perch, deep-fried with tartar sauce, boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables FILLETS OF CHAR 39.00 44.00 poached «Zug style» or fried in butter «meunière» with boiled potatoes or rice and spinach or vegetables POACHED CATFISH FILLET 46.00

## **MEAT**

BAKED PORK BELLY on edamame and Shiitake mushrooms, Tamarind and Hoi Sin ius	39.00
ENTRECÔTE «CAFÉ DE PARIS» with shoestring potatoes and young spinach	46.00
FILLET AND SHORT RIB OF BEEF with marrow crust, celery cream, Macaire potatoes and port wine jus	63.00
SLICED VEAL «ZURICH STYLE» with crispy butter roesti	45.00
GRILLED LAMB RACK with juniper crust, pointed cabbage, bread dumplings and blackberry jus	46.00

About ingredients in our dishes, which can cause allergies or intolerances, our staff will inform you on request.

Declaration
Beef: CH; Veal: CH; Pork: CH; Lamb: AUS/NZL; Chicken breast: CH; Snails: FRA Salmon: NOR; Char: CH/Römerswil; Scallops: USA; Catfish: ISL; Perch: KAZ Freshwater fish from Speck fisheries in Zug and fishfarm Spielhofer in Niederwil White Baguette: CH; Rustico Flute/ Wheat bread: CH